’ RETURN TO: FIRST NATIONAL BANK

.. o! East Chicago, Indiana
MUNISTLR OFFICE
9175 CALUMET AVE,

MUNSTER, IND. o321

9114905
/b. SECOND AMENDMENT TO MORTGAGE :p\bag%s

-AND-

SECOND LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

‘noﬁoz\ » 1991, with the effect of this Agreement being

This Agreement is made and entered into this 27 day of ga ‘
retroactive to January 21, 1991, by and between the First ag '
National Bank of East Chicago, Indiana, a national banking

association, 720 West Chicago Avenue, East Chicago, Indiana 3 :

(hereinafter "Bank") and First National Bank of East Chicago,

Indiana as Trustee under Trust No. 10,0364 (Storage King)

botd .
2 =
(hereinafter "Owner"). m ® o g
3 mrT
m: > BES
L ] “: ._"
o\" '_"‘H
Pocuyment is, Su © g
g B. g 5 0B
NOT OFFICIAL! G FisE
¢ 4] :A
Whereas, Onmix Fescgipeifesk $Re Apbiyasasd &F Senk a MoriRagd o -
. iwe o= 1
dated the 7th day JhWMﬁGQQWB?GQKE@& by the lLake County,
Indiana Recorder Novemnt 8, 1989 as Doc L No. 067434; and,
the real estate im said Mortgage is described as follows:
See attached Exhibit "A"™, and; Ownaer has execut and
delivered to Bank First Amendment to Mortgage and ret Loan
Modification ‘Agreement datedskha¥3¥et day of December, 1990,
recorded b ] County, Iazdiana Recorder on the 14 of January,
1991 as Do \ 91002%51.
Where 8 v a Secured
Business Note dated the 7th day of November, 1989 payable to Bank
in the principal amount of Seven Hundred and Fifty Thousand and
NO/100 Dollars ($750,000,00), due on or before the 7th day of
November, 1990, bearing interest at a fixed rate of 11.0% with
monthly installments of interest only begirning December 7, 1989, 2
and a final installment of the entire unpaid balance of principal
and interest due on November 7, 1990; Owner has executed and
delivered to Bank a First Amendment to Mor., *+ and First Loan
t
Modification Agreement dated the 3lst day of December, 1990,
recorded by Lake County, Indiana Recorder on the l4th of January,
1991 as Document No. 91002151 and, O

Vo




RETURL D' FIRST NATIONAL BANK

of Ea.t Chicago, Indiana
MUMSTER OFFICE

9175 CALUMLT AVE,
MUNSTER, IND, <0321

Whereas, the undersigned Owner finds it necessary and does
hereby request this First Amendment to Mortgage and First Loan
Modification Agreement for the following reasons: |

Extend maturity date to: August 21, 1991

Modify Secured Note to read: Interest - I agree to pay

interest at maturity, i.e. on August 21, 1991,

Therefore, it is hereby agreed that the unpaid balance of
said indebtedness upon this date is Four Hundred Sixteen Thousand
Three Hundred Sixty-Seven and No/100 ($416,367.00) and that in
all other respects the terms and provisions of the Secured
Business Note and Mortgage and First Amendment to Mortgage and

First Loan ! n :d shall
remain in fu - J)e?thm IPIFlaSEm ¥ ments shall
not be deeme Y arNQTtQE ameg%r mod i £ :xcept to

This Document is the property of
the extent and dn t‘h%%%ﬁ%%dﬁﬂéf"th herein,

The undersigned hereby authorizes Bank Lo place 4 legend on
the above described Secured Business Notle giving £ffect to the
changes herein agreed upon, or to attach this Agreement or an

executed counterpart thereofl to saidiSecured Business Note as a

Ty
AL TR YO TN
3 Ly \ o)

YA 070N

part thereof:

In Witr heraof, tha partxes have execut .8 Agreement
this A7 L aA&xL\ W*”v 99}

FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF EAST CHICAGO, INDIANA
AS TRUSTEE UNDBR TRUST NO., 10,0364

BY: @Wﬂéd@éL >,

Thomas S. Goz i .
Vice Preelden Truat Officer
ATTEST:

%M/ /) K/@W‘/ﬁ\

Laura 6. Homeyer/
Assistant Trust Officer




. RETURN TO:
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
of East Chizagpy, Indiana
TAUNSTEYR OFFICE
92175 CALUMLI AVE.
MUNSTER, IND. 40321

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT: STATE OF INDIANA, LAKE COUNTY
On this___27TH day of MARCH , 1991, before me,
ANGIE BARTOK » personally appeared

(Notary Public)

THOMAS S. GOZDECKI, JR. AND LAURA G. HOMEYER ’

and acknowledged the execution of the foregoing instrument.

) Y )
S A
.(..1 Qe .
- My Commission Expires:

." ’ . ,

- SEPTEMBER 8, 1991 ¢

PR & (Notary Bdblic)

"-‘.', ORNEN
Document 1s

This instr Nmp(DeFF!e.IAL! 1 enior Vice

President.
This Document is the property of
the Lake County Recorder!




